
1145 BOND ST, GREEN BAY, WI, 54303-4040
https://www.adashunjones.com

1145 BOND ST,
GREEN BAY, WI,
54303-4040

$119,900

Completely remodeled home! Siding, roof, soffits, windows, C/A, furnace & hot wtr htr have
all been replaced! Step inside to appreciate the new carpeting, oak & ceramic flrg & arched
drways. Amenities include lrg bedrooms, new cabinets/pantry & countertops in kitchen. SS
applncs incl. Remodeled bth w/tiled tub surround. Extras include: partially finished LL
w/hlf...

LISTING
Resource One Realty, LLC

• 3 beds
• 1 bath

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 1242 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Formal Dining,None,Wood/Simulated
Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1112

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 130 Tax Amount: 1969

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Microwave,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 14X11 Main

Bedroom 2 13X09 Main

Bedroom 3 10X09 Main

Family Room 13X10 Lower

Formal Dining Room 08X09 Main

Kitchen 13X11 Main

Living Room 16X16 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Partially Finished,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Vinyl Siding Parking: Detached,Garage Door Opener


